PROJECT TITLE

Construction and Improvement of RHUs Water Supply System

Construction/Expansion of Level Ill Water Woks System at Banna, llocos Norte
Construction Level Il Water Supply System at Patong, Magsingal, llocos Sur
Provision of Potable Water Program - Construction of Three (3) Units RHUs Water Supply System

Construction of Lubong- Suagayan- Alincaoeg Level Il Water System
Construction of Water System in Baudan, Man-atong

Construction of Water System in Butac, Man-atong

Construction of Water System in Suyo Proper

Construction of Water System in Lubnac Patog-ao

Rehabilitation of Water System In Ida, Patoc-ao

Construction of Potable Water Sysytem at San Manuel Norte, Agoo, La Union - LEVEL Il

Construction of Level Il Water Supply System (Phase 1)
Construction of Level Il Water Supply System Phase |

Dacap Sur Water System, Water System for Housing & Tourism, Surip Water System
Preventive Works/Seal Widening at Bacsil-Capasan-Espiritu-Mabuti Road

Preventive Works at Batac-Pinili Road

Preventive Works at Dumalneg-San Isidro Road

Preventive Works at Burgos Agaga Road

Seal Widening at Tamdagan Bridge Il

Preventive Works at Sta. Cruz-Pagsanahan Road

Preventive Works at Davila-Siek-Agaga Road (Agaga Section)
Bridge & Structure Maintenance at Quiaoit Bridge

Pavement Resurfacing at Castro St.

Pavement Resurfacing at Asuncion St

Drainage Improvement at Dewey St.

Concrete Reblocking at Smith St.

Rehabilitation at Sinait-Dadalaguiten Road

Rehab plus Improvement at California St.

Drainage Improvement at Gov. A. Reyes St.

Pavement Resurfacing at San Vicente-Catbangen Road
Rehab plus Improvement at Pagdalagan-BungroTanquigan Road
Drainage Improvement at Tavera St. Phase Il

Drainage Improvement at DoAf&’Ata€™Afa€sA,Ata Paca St. Phase Il
Pavement Resurfacing at Lingayen Plaza Extension Road
Rehabilitation at Balungao-Sta Maria Road

Drainage Improvement at F. Reinoso St.

Drainage Improvement at G. Montemayor St.

Safety Projects at Malued Road

Pavement Resurfacing at Tandoc-Nagsaing Road

Drainage Improvement at Lachica St.
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cry/ FUNDING
MUNICIPALITY YEAR

ADAMS 2012
BANNA (ESPIRITU) 2012
MAGSINGAL 2012
SAN VICENTE 2012
SANTA LUCIA 2012
SuUYo 2012
NU{e] 2012
SuUYo 2012
SUYO 2012
SuUYo 2012
AGOO 2012
BURGOS 2012
NAGUILIAN 2012
BANI 2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
CITY OF BATAC 2012
CITY OF BATAC 2012
CITY OF BATAC 2012
CITY OF BATAC 2012
CITY OF BATAC 2012

2012
CITY OF CANDON 2012
CITY OF VIGAN 2012

2012

2012
CITY OF SAN 2012
CITY OF SAN 2012

2012

2012
CITY OF ALAMINOS 2012
CITY OF ALAMINOS 2012
CITY OF DAGUPAN 2012
CITY OF SAN 2012
CITY OF URDANETA 2012

TYPE OF PROJECT

WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
WATER SYSTEM
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES
ROADS AND BRIDGES

PROCUREMENT

TYPE

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

BENEFICIARIES

520 HOUSEHOLDS
765 HOUSEHOLDS
116 HOUSEHOLDS
1120 HOUSEHOLDS
184 HOUSEHOLDS
71 HOUSEHOLDS
89 HOUSEHOLDS
56 HOUSEHOLDS
75 HOUSEHOLDS
78 HOUSEHOLDS
100 HOUSEHOLDS
448 HOUSEHOLDS
136 HOUSEHOLDS
371 HOUSEHOLDS
1966 Population
148 Population
1814 Population
542 Population
1221 Population
1831 Population
1831 Population
478 Population
1432 Population
53542 Population
746 Population
2179 Population
717 Population
1071 Population
1556 Population
9857 Population
5481 Population
2192 Population
2720 Population
98740 Population
26678 Population
85025 Population
85025 Population
9406 Population
3452 Population
7246 Population

STATUS

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

NATIONAL
SUBSIDY
(Original

Allocation)

1,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,903,602.20
1,033,371.20
2,576,769.20
914,785.20

571,472.20

3,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
1,507,631.00
154,558.00

120,168.00

268,665.00

552,679.00

3,618,238.00
2,450,778.00
251,857.00

796,620.00

1,424,940.00
770,000.00

779,806.00

4,976,845.00
1,986,308.00
1,653,082.00
3,206,981.00
2,320,201.00
1,432,868.00
831,849.00

3,375,239.00
8,529,174.00
670,042.00

1,122,922.00
1,866,795.00
3,597,199.00
1,818,269.00

IMPLEMENTATION INFORMATION

LGU COUNTERPART
(Original Allocation)

80,288.00

8,249.80
5,969.42

1,245,975.00
3,148,559.95
257,001.88
430,708.00

TOTAL PROJECT COST | IMPLEMENTING UNIT

1,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,080,288.00
3,000,000.00
1,903,602.20
1,033,371.20
2,576,769.20
914,785.20
571,472.20
3,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
1,507,631.00
154,558.00
120,168.00
268,665.00
552,679.00
3,618,238.00
2,450,778.00
251,857.00
796,620.00
1,424,940.00
770,000.00
779,806.00
4,976,845.00
1,986,308.00
1,653,082.00
3,215,230.80
2,326,170.42
1,432,868.00
831,849.00
4,621,214.00
11,677,733.95
927,043.88
1,553,630.00
1,866,795.00
3,597,199.00
1,818,269.00
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Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
MUNICIPALITY
Municipal LGU
Municipal LGU
Province
Province
Province
Province
Province
Province
Province
City LGU
City LGU
City LGU
City LGU
City LGU
Province
City LGU
City LGU
Province
Province
City LGU
Municipal LGU
Province
Municipal LGU
City LGU
City LGU
Province
City LGU
City LGU

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Contract
Contract

Admin
Contract
Contract
Admin
Admin

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Admin

Admin

Contract
Contract

Contract
Contract

ACCOMPLISHMENT

TOTAL
o DATE

ACCOMPLISHMENT

100 2013-05-27
100 2014-06-17
100 2012-11-10
100 2014-05-24

100 2013-02-20
100 2013-02-20
100 2013-02-20
100 2013-02-20
100 2013-02-20
100 2015-09-21
100 2020-12-18
100 2020-12-18
100 2012-12-28

100 2014-04-23
100 2014-04-16
100 2014-04-16
100 2014-01-30
100 2014-02-03

100 2020-12-18
100 2020-12-18
100 2020-12-18
100 2020-12-18

100 2014-01-16
100 2014-01-16

100 2013-04-05



